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Резултати испита из
Програмирања у саобраћају
	Ред.

број
	Презиме и име 
студента


	Број индекса
	Број бодова
	Коначна оцјена

	1. 
	Старчевић Ненад
	1513/20
	20
	5

	2. 
	Поповић Данијел
	1525/20
	0
	5

	3. 
	Мешановић Ирма
	1504/20
	15
	5

	4. 
	Хекић Далила
	1500/20
	15
	5


У Добоју, 14.09.2022. године
ПРЕДМЕТНИ НАСТАВНИК

